
(ve) - vegan (vo) - vegan option available.  Please ask your server for a copy of our vegan & low gluten menu
Allergen Information – we really want you to enjoy your brunch with us. If you’d like information about ingredients in any dish, please ask and we will happily provide it.
A 10% optional service charge will be added to all dine in bills which goes directly to our team. Please let the team know if you wish for this to be removed.

14.5

13.5

14.5
13.5

13.5

French Toast
Brioche french toast, topped with: 
American......Streaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup
Fruit..............Chai caramel, baked apples, poached pear,
greek yoghurt, pecan praline
Christmas Pudding.... Christmas pudding crumbled over 
the top with brandy sauce 

Pancakes
House made american style pancakes, topped with: 
American......Streaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup
Fruit..............Chai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, 
        greek yoghurt, pecan praline

House fries 
Two Sausages
Thick cut bacon 
Roasted mushroom  
Smoked salmon 

Light Brunch 

8
Chai Spiced Pear Granola 
Greek yoghurt, cinnamon apples, poached pear, granola and 
chai caramel sauce

Poms
Love Barton. Love Food.

House fries 
Two Sausages
Thick cut bacon 
Roasted mushroom  
Smoked salmon 

4.5
4

2.5
2
5

4
3
4
2
2

Fried halloumi
Two eggs
Avocado smash 
Maple Syrup 
Beans

Extras

Brunch 

8

9.5

Halloumi Burger 
Deep fried halloumi, sweet chilli, confit garlic aioli, gem 
lettuce and tomato on a toasted brioche bun.
Served with skinny fries

16.5

Chicken Burger 
Southern fried chicken, smoked cheddar, confit garlic aioli, 
gem lettuce and tomato on a toasted brioche bun.
Served with skinny fries

15.5

House Made Soup
Changes daily, ask your server for today’s selection.
Served with toasted sourdough and butter

5
4
5 

Moroccan Spiced Nourish Bowl 
Roasted butternut squash and chickpeas, parsley salad, 
turmeric cous cous, sumac onions, garlic tahini, seeds

13.5

Add,
Grilled chicken
Halloumi
Smoked salmon 

(ve)

5
6

French Toast Fingers
Cinnamon sugar and maple syrup
Chai caramel and greek yoghurt 

4.5 / 5.5
Sourdough Toast
Freshly baked sourdough, from our friends Silver Tree 
Bakery

Small/Large

7.5 / 8
Eggs on Toast
Free range Packington eggs, poached or scrambled on 
toasted sourdough 

Add,
1 rasher of bacon        | Smoked salmon       5         2.5

Sweet
We have a selection of Silver 
Tree baked treats and other 
cakes that change daily so ask 
your server for today’s selection

Treats

Rebecca’s Tart
A seasonal tart, made with love by our Head Chef, Rebecca,
Served with roast butternut squash and cous cous salad
Ask your server for today’s flavour 
  13.5

11.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

14.5

16

Avocado Toast
Smashed avocado, spiced crispy chickpeas, sweet chilli 
sauce, sumac onions, seeds and 2 poached eggs on toasted 
sourdough

2.5

Turkish Eggs
Garlic and tahini yoghurt, chilli seed butter, sumac onions, 
fresh herbs, Packington poached eggs and sourdough

Poms Breakfast
Packington sausages, thick cut bacon, roast plum tomato, 
roasted mushroom, baked beans, fried free range egg, half 
an english muffin and garlic crispy potatoes
  

4

(ve)Pb Brunch
Vausages cumberland, avocado, roast plum tomato, roasted 
mushroom, baked beans, toasted sourdough and garlic 
crispy potatoes
  

Add black pudding

Eggs Royale
Two eggs, smoked salmon, baby spinach and house made 
hollandaise on an English muffin

Eggs Benedict
Two eggs, ham hock, baby spinach, honey mustard, Gruyère 
and house made hollandaise on an English muffin  
   

Add THIS plant based bacon

2.5

Add 1 rasher of bacon

Truffle Eggs Benedict 
Two eggs, parma ham, roasted chestnut mushrooms, 
spinach, parmesan topped with truffle hollandaise

14.5
Maple Glazed Hock & Roasted Squash Hash
Maple glazed ham hock and pigs in blankets, roasted 
squash, crispy potatoes, brussel sprouts, walnuts and a 
poached egg with maple hollandaise

13.5

Mushrooms on Toast
Chestnut mushrooms, crispy enoki mushrooms, wilted kale, 
whipped feta, ezme sauce with 2 poached eggs on toasted 
sourdough Add 1 rasher of bacon 2.5

Festive Sandwhich 
House pigs in blankets, sliced turkey, cranberry sauce, 
melted brie served with fries 

14.5

(vo) 

(vo) 


