





Love Barton. Love Food.

## **Light Brunch**

	ed Pear Granola urt, cinnamon apples, poa I sauce	ched pear, granola and	8	Maple Glazed Hock & Roasted Squash Hash Maple glazed ham hock and pigs in blankets, roasted squash, crispy potatoes, brussel sprouts, walnuts and a poached egg with maple hollandaise	14.5
Sourdough Toast Freshly baked sourdough, from our friends Silver Tree Bakery			Small/Large <b>4.5 / 5.5</b>	Mushrooms on Toast (vo) Chestnut mushrooms, crispy enoki mushrooms, wilted kale, whipped feta, ezme sauce with 2 poached eggs on toasted	13.5
Eggs on To Free range Pa toasted sour	ackington eggs, poached	or scrambled on	7.5/8	sourdough Add 1 rasher of bacon 2.5	
toasted soul	dough			Poms Breakfast	
	Add, 1 rasher of bacon <b>2.5</b>   Smok	ed salmon <b>5</b>		Packington sausages, thick cut bacon, roast plum tomato, roasted mushroom, baked beans, fried free range egg, half an english muffin and garlic crispy potatoes	15.5
French Toast Fingers				Add black pudding <b>2.5</b>	
Cinnamon sugar and maple syrup		5	Pb Brunch (ve)		
Chai carame Rebecca's	el and greek yoghurt Tart		6	Vausages cumberland, avocado, roast plum tomato, roasted mushroom, baked beans, toasted sourdough and garlic crispy potatoes	15.5
A seasonal tart, made with love by our Head Chef, Rebecca, Served with roast butternut squash and cous cous salad Ask your server for today's flavour			9.5	Add THIS plant based bacon <b>4</b>	
				Avocado Toast (vo) Smashed avocado, spiced crispy chickpeas, sweet chilli sauce, sumac onions, seeds and 2 poached eggs on toasted sourdough Add 1 rasher of bacon <b>2.5</b>	13.5
Brune	ch			Turkish Eggs	
Festive Sandwhich House pigs in blankets, sliced turkey, cranberry sauce,			14.5	Garlic and tahini yoghurt, chilli seed butter, sumac onions, fresh herbs, Packington poached eggs and sourdough	11.5
	served with fries			Truffle Eggs Benedict Two eggs, parma ham, roasted chestnut mushrooms,	16
House Made Soup Changes daily, ask your server for today's selection. Served with toasted sourdough and butter Chicken Burger Southern fried chicken, smoked cheddar, confit garlic aioli, gem lettuce and tomato on a toasted brioche bun. Served with skinny fries			8	spinach, parmesan topped with truffle hollandaise Eggs Royale Two eggs, smoked salmon, baby spinach and house made hollandaise on an English muffin	15.5
			16.5	Eggs Benedict Two eggs, ham hock, baby spinach, honey mustard, Gruyère and house made hollandaise on an English muffin	14.5
Halloumi Burger Deep fried halloumi, sweet chilli, confit garlic aioli, gem			15.5		
Deep fried h	alloumi, sweet chilli, conf		15.5	French Toast Brioche french toast, topped with:	
Deep fried h lettuce and t	alloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc		15.5	Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup	14.5
Deep fried h	alloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc		15.5	Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear,	14.5 13.5
Deep fried h lettuce and t Served with	alloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries	he bun.	15.5	Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline	
Deep fried h lettuce and Served with Moroccan Roasted but	alloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries Spiced Nourish Bow tternut squash and chickp	the bun. J (ve) peas, parsley salad,	15.5 13.5	Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear,	
Deep fried h lettuce and t Served with Moroccan Roasted but	alloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries Spiced Nourish Bow	the bun. J (ve) peas, parsley salad,		Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Christmas PuddingChristmas pudding crumbled over the top with brandy sauce	13.5
Deep fried h lettuce and t Served with Moroccan Roasted but	alloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries Spiced Nourish Bow tternut squash and chickp	he bun. ŋ] (ʷ) peas, parsley salad, arlic tahini, seeds		Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Christmas PuddingChristmas pudding crumbled over	13.5
Deep fried h lettuce and t Served with Moroccan Roasted but	nalloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries a Spiced Nourish Bow tternut squash and chickp us cous, sumac onions, ga Add, Grilled chicken	he bun. y] (ve) peas, parsley salad, arlic tahini, seeds 5		Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Christmas PuddingChristmas pudding crumbled over the top with brandy sauce Pancakes House made american style pancakes, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup	13.5 13.5 14.5
Deep fried h lettuce and t Served with Moroccan Roasted but	nalloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries Spiced Nourish Bow tternut squash and chickp us cous, sumac onions, ga Add, Grilled chicken Halloumi	he bun. y] (ve) yeas, parsley salad, arlic tahini, seeds 5 4		Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Christmas Pudding Christmas pudding crumbled over the top with brandy sauce Pancakes House made american style pancakes, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear,	13.5
Deep fried h lettuce and t Served with Moroccan Roasted but	nalloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries a Spiced Nourish Bow tternut squash and chickp us cous, sumac onions, ga Add, Grilled chicken	he bun. y] (w) yeas, parsley salad, arlic tahini, seeds 5		Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Christmas PuddingChristmas pudding crumbled over the top with brandy sauce Pancakes House made american style pancakes, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup	13.5 13.5 14.5
Deep fried h lettuce and t Served with Moroccan Roasted but turmeric cou	nalloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries Spiced Nourish Bow tternut squash and chickp us cous, sumac onions, ga Add, Grilled chicken Halloumi	he bun. y] (ve) yeas, parsley salad, arlic tahini, seeds 5 4		Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Christmas Pudding Christmas pudding crumbled over the top with brandy sauce Pancakes House made american style pancakes, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline	13.5 13.5 14.5
Deep fried h lettuce and Served with Moroccan Roasted but	nalloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries A Spiced Nourish Bow tternut squash and chickp us cous, sumac onions, ga Add, Grilled chicken Halloumi Smoked salmon	he bun. J] (ve) yeas, parsley salad, arlic tahini, seeds 5 4 5	13.5	Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Christmas Pudding Christmas pudding crumbled over the top with brandy sauce Pancakes House made american style pancakes, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Sweet Treats	13.5 13.5 14.5
Deep fried h lettuce and t Served with Moroccan Roasted but turmeric cou	Alloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted brioc skinny fries Spiced Nourish Bow tternut squash and chickp us cous, sumac onions, ga Add, Grilled chicken Halloumi Smoked salmon House fries Two Sausages Thick cut bacon	he bun. 7] (ve) reas, parsley salad, arlic tahini, seeds 5 4 5 4.5 Fried halloumi 4 Two eggs 2.5 Avocado smash	13.5 4 3 4	Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Christmas Pudding Christmas pudding crumbled over the top with brandy sauce Pancakes House made american style pancakes, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Sweet Treats We have a selection of Silver	13.5 13.5 14.5
Deep fried h lettuce and t Served with Moroccan Roasted but turmeric cou	halloumi, sweet chilli, conf tomato on a toasted briod skinny fries A Spiced Nourish Bow tternut squash and chickp us cous, sumac onions, ga Add, Grilled chicken Halloumi Smoked salmon House fries Two Sausages	he bun. n] (ve) peas, parsley salad, arlic tahini, seeds 5 4 5 4.5 Fried halloumi 4 Two eggs	13.5 4 3	Brioche french toast, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Christmas Pudding Christmas pudding crumbled over the top with brandy sauce Pancakes House made american style pancakes, topped with: AmericanStreaky bacon, fried egg, maple syrup FruitChai caramel, baked apples, poached pear, greek yoghurt, pecan praline Sweet Treats	13.5 13.5 14.5

(ve) - vegan (vo) - vegan option available. Please ask your server for a copy of our vegan & low gluten menu Allergen Information – we really want you to enjoy your brunch with us. If you'd like information about ingredients in any dish, please ask and we will happily provide it. A 10% optional service charge will be added to all dine in bills which goes directly to our team. Please let the team know if you wish for this to be removed.